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SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

STAFF CURRICULUM FEEDBACK (2020-2021)
DEPARTMENT OF COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY

1. Basic information of the
Staff
a. Name Anthoniammal

b. College/Department

c. Year of Study

d. Educational
Quialification

e. Residential Address

2. New courses to be added to
the proposed curriculum

Indian Psychology

3.Courses to be removed from
the present curriculum

1.
2
3
4,
5.
1
2
3
4
5

4. Are there topics that should | Course Name Topics to be added
be added to a course?

5.General suggestions for
Improvement of the | Need more field practicum
curriculum

Please tick the relevant items as your response:
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6.Synchronization of Theory
and Practical

. Excellent

v' 2. Very Good

. Good
. Satisfactory

7.Availability of
Textbooks/Study materials

. Excellent

v' 2. Very Good

. Good
. Satisfactory

8. Coverage of
Modern/Advanced Topics

. Excellent

v' 2. Very Good

. Good
. Satisfactory

9. Does the course satisfy the
needs?

. Excellent

v' 2. Very Good

. Good
. Satisfactory

10.Usage of Technology and
Teaching Aids

v" Excellent

. Very Good
. Good
. Satisfactory

11.Students Follow up

. Excellent
. Very Good

v 3. Good

. Satisfactory

12. Usefulness gained by
students in conducting Tests
and Assignments

v' Excellent

. Very Good
. Good
. Satisfactory

13. Overall rating during the
programme of study

v" Excellent

. Very Good
. Good
. Satisfactory

CRITERION |

Anthoniammal

Signature of the Staff
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SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

STAFF CURRICULUM FEEDBACK (2020-2021)

DEPARTMENT OF COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY

1. Basic information of the

Staff

Name

. College/Department

Year of Study
Educational
Qualification
Residential Address

Fr. Selvaraj

Counselling psychology
2019-20

MPhil

Sacred Heart College

2. New courses to be added to
the proposed curriculum

1. Tool construction

3.Courses to be removed from
the present curriculum

. Health psychology

CRITERION |
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4. Are there topics that should
be added to a course?

Course Name

Topics to be added

for
the

5.General  suggestions
Improvement of
curriculum

Course text books need to bought. Periodical journal has to

be subscribed for department.

Please tick the relevant items as your response:

6.Synchronization of Theory
and Practical

1. Excellent
2. Very Good
3. Good

4. Satisfactory

7.Availability of

Textbooks/Study materials

1. Excellent
2. Very Good
3. Good

4. Satisfactory

Coverage

1. Excellent

CRITERION |
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Modern/Advanced Topics

. Very Good
. Good

. Satisfactory

9. Does the course satisfy the
needs?

. Excellent
. Very Good
. Good

. Satisfactory

10.Usage of Technology and
Teaching Aids

. Excellent
. Very Good
. Good

. Satisfactory

11.Students Follow up

. Excellent
. Very Good
. Good

. Satisfactory

12. Usefulness gained by
students in conducting Tests
and Assignments

. Excellent
. Very Good
. Good

. Satisfactory

13. Overall rating during the
programme of study

. Excellent
. Very Good
. Good

. Satisfactory

CRITERION |

Signature of the Staff

Fr. Selvaraj
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SACRED HEART COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)

STAFF CURRICULUM FEEDBACK (2020-2021)
DEPARTMENT OF COUNSELLING PSYCHOLOGY

1. Basic information of the
Staff
a. Name

b. College/Department

c. Year of Study

d. Educational
Qualification

e. Residential Address

Joe sanjay

2. New courses to be added to
the proposed curriculum

1. SPSS as skill paper

3.Courses to be removed from
the present curriculum

1. Health Psychology

4. Are there topics that should
be added to a course?

Course Name Topics to be added

5.General  suggestions for
Improvement of the
curriculum

Need to offer more opportunity for practice
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Please tick the relevant items as your response:

6.Synchronization of Theory
and Practical

1.

Excellent

. Very Good
. Good (]

. Satisfactory

7.Availability of
Textbooks/Study materials

. Excellent

. Very Good(
. Good

. Satisfactory

8. Coverage of
Modern/Advanced Topics

. Excellent

. Very Good
. Good

. Satisfactory

9. Does the course satisfy the
needs?

. Excellent

. Very Good
. Good
Satisfactory

10.Usage of Technology and
Teaching Aids

. Excellent

. Very Good(
. Good

. Satisfactory

11.Students Follow up

. Excellent

. Very Good
. Good[!

. Satisfactory

12. Usefulness gained by
students in conducting Tests
and Assignments

. Excellent

. Very Good(
. Good

. Satisfactory

13. Overall rating during the
programme of study

3
4

2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4,
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2
3
4
1
2

. Excellent

. Very Good
. Good[

. Satisfactory

CRITERION |

Sanjay
Signature of the Staff
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